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Slings

Part Code

101100604250310

101100804250310

101101004250310

101101204250310

Rope Diameter,
mm

6
8
10

12

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,770
1,770
1,770

1,770

Fill factor: 0.41

Finish

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Rope lay.

sZ

sZ

sZ

sZ

Steel Wire Rope 6x24-7FC

Rope construction: 6x24-7FC.
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12385-4

Min. Breaking force
kN

17.9
31.8

49.6

Steel area
mm?

11.6

20.6

32.2

46.4

Lubrication

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Weight
kg/100m

11
20
32

46
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